RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019

Date

2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04

Co No

60
60
60
810
810
810
810
210
210
810
60
480
480
810
260
260
10
810
10
810
810
810
810
260
810
810
460
460
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
810
810
810
810
260

Acct No

91570
91570
91570
51500
810530135566430
810530135566430
53521
91020
91020
52066
30014
6153
6155
58002
36810
36810
14735
51002
19500
51002
54500
54500
54500
72100
57510
57510
63250
63250
90069
90069
90069
90069
90069
90069
90069
90070
90070
90070
90070
90200

Order No

49829
49830
49831
49839
49840
49841
49845
49859
49860
49862
49899
49902
49907
50010
50020
50021
50023
50024
50025
50026
50028
50029
50030
50034
50041
50042
50044
50045
50046
50050
50051
50053
50054
50055
50056
50059
50060
50061
50062
50063

User

Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Jodie Bolzman
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Kristina Cox
Lisa Dryzga
Lisa Dryzga
Joshua Cobbett
Lisa Ardanowski
Eric Krisko

Eric Krisko
LuAnn Jones
Stephanie Auch
Stephanie Auch
Melissa Howard
Karen Hess
Melissa Howard
Karen Hess
Keisha Pointer
Keisha Pointer
Keisha Pointer
brandy wakefield

STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER

Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Thea Cooper
Elizabeth Spencer
Elizabeth Spencer
Elizabeth Spencer
Elizabeth Spencer
Lori Loll

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
500
500
250
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12

Co No

510
530
160
160
160
810
10
210
530
210
810
56481
210
810
480
460
310
810
530
10
210
210
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
480
1100
810
360
360
110
810
810
810
810
480

Acct No

8837

55250
92110
21600
92110

81053047566420

90069
91020
69480
38132
72650
10000
90110
72250
02801040000
63250
8437
91650
048
90069
91570
91570
90070
69130
69200
69200
69200
69200
69200
7420
24400
7414

81058610566420
81058610566420

37110

81018035566420

67500
67500
69780
8175

Order No

50064
50070
50071
50072
50073
50081
50082
50092
50095
50103
50107
50111
50113
50126
50134
50135
50140
50141
50142
50143
50150
50156
50174
50175
50180
50181
50182
50183
50184
50197
50200
50208
50223
50224
50227
50234
50235
50236
50237
50238

User

Jamie Wark

Lee Owen

Sarah Koss

Eleni Danford
Sarah Koss
Rebecca White
Thea Cooper

Lisa Dryzga

Lee Owen

Cheryl Newsham
nancy lis
Nicholas Schlitt
Molly Babcock
Jenna DeRieu
Hilary Kuretich
Rhonda Conley
roman kinal
Jasmine Ahuja
Candace Potestivo
Thea Cooper

Deb Bowen

Deb Bowen
Elizabeth Spencer
Angela DeLaRosa
Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward

Eric Krisko
Wendy Dalton
cassandra eastman
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Tiffany Langford
Rebecca White
ashley d

ashley d

Melinda Adams
Eric Krisko

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
250
250
250
1000
250
250
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
250
500
250
1000
500
500
1000
2000
1000
2000
2000
2000
250
500
2000
500
250
500
250
1000
1000
500
250

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
17.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-12 810 69680 50254 Katie Jacobs Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-12 810 69680 50258 Katie Jacobs Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-12 810 69680 50260 Katie Jacobs Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-12 810 81053047566420 50264 Rebecca White Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-12 530 58851 50266 Corinna Kranz Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-12 530 55270 50268 Corinna Kranz Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-13 530 55260 50275 Lee Owen Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-13 60 36510 50278 chad chunko Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-13 210 90300 50280 Julie Kukla Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-13 210 90300 50281 Julie Kukla Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-13 810 66150 50282 Kathy Nedorw Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-14 10 90069 50302 Thea Cooper Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-18 210 38132 50338 Cheryl Newsham Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-18 260 90110 50339 Deborah Townsend-AblBatsiness Card 500 26.00
2019-11-18 210 38132 50340 Cheryl Newsham Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-18 210 38132 50341 Cheryl Newsham Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-18 480 02801040000 50344 Hilary Kuretich Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-18 810 50009 50348 Mary Bitzer Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-18 810 55007 50350 Mary Bitzer Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-18 810 72750 50353 Cynthia Jones Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-18 810 72750 50354 Cynthia Jones Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-18 810 71650 50356 Danielle Sowers Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-19 210 38132 50363 Cheryl Newsham Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-19 810 72300 50375 Angela Stevenson Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-19 810 72300 50376 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-19 810 72300 50377 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-19 810 72300 50378 Angela Stevenson Business Card 2000 78.00
2019-11-19 60 91020 50382 Stacey Engberg Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-19 60 91020 50383 Stacey Engberg Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-19 810 69780 50393 Melinda Adams Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-19 460 24025 50397 Lori McNamara Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-19 60 91020 50402 Stacey Engberg Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-19 60 36810 50403 Denise Maginity Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-20 60 94020 50408 Lisa Semeyn Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-20 60 13350 50427 Lana Mesack Business Card 250 17.00
2019-11-20 460 43222 50439 Christina Anderson Business Card 1000 44.00
2019-11-21 810 51002 50497 Karen Hess Business Card 500 26.00
2019-11-21 810 51002 50500 Karen Hess Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 3694.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-10-16 260 72100 49525 brandy Kitrys #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-10-17 460 5389 49527 Mary C. Ruhiman #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-10-18 160 67200 49579 Kristina Hanson #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-10-21 160 30010 49630 Chanae Houska #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-10-22 810 73350 49663 melissa lawrukovich ~ #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2019-10-22 530 55279 49675 Lee Owen #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-10-22 810 50504 49683 Joann Provost #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2019-10-23 60 60030 49693 Tammy Sagamang #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-10-23 810 67350 49723 Timery Smith #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2019-10-25 210 90300 49762 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2019-10-25 810 77575 49767 Bobbi O #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2019-10-29 810 16000 49816 Hannah Ireland #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-10-29 2061 57010 49821 Almir Karamovic #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2019-10-30 810 57506 49835 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-10-31 480 7422 49887 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2019-10-31 480 7422 49891 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-11-04 810 50002 50078 colleen taraskavage  #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-11-04 530 69480 50093 Lee Owen #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-05 810 57506 50108 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-11-07 530 55276 50139 Lee Owen #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-11 810 75075 50212 Diana Garver #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-11 60 30510 50215 kimberly johnson #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-12 530 55268 50267 Corinna Kranz #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-12 530 55269 50269 Corinna Kranz #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2019-11-14 60 90200 50288 Yvonne Mulcahy #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2019-11-14 160 36510 50294 Brenda Sobleskey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 1188.00
2019-10-17 480 8135 49561 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&8Yik 420.00
2019-10-17 480 8135 49562 Lori Pidick #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Pae&xs}ik 84.00
Total el0 504.00
2019-11-04 810 50002 50079 colleen taraskavage  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 50.00
2019-10-18 160 68050 49592 Anh-hong Do #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2019-10-22 10 94350 49671 Tamara Leo #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2019-10-29 310 8387 49803 Carrie Wheeler #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-08 810 69200 50185 Dawn Ward #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 176.00
2019-10-17 263 72100 49551 brandy Kitrys #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2019-10-22 810 50504 49685 Joann Provost #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2019-10-24 510 8837 49735 Jamie Wark #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2019-10-29 210 69680 49807 Katie Jacobs #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2019-11-01 60 32011 50033 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2019-11-13 10 90110 50279 Jennifer OGrady #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
Total e2 420.00
2019-11-06 260 72150 50119 brandy wakefield 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2019-11-14 10 90069 50305 Thea Cooper 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
Total e3 72.00
2019-11-22 810 64100 50534 Audrie Bedenis 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e5 25.50
2019-11-14 10 90069 50307 Thea Cooper #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 2500 120.00
Total e8 120.00
2019-10-29 210 69680 49808 Katie Jacobs Courtesy Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total ec 65.00
2019-11-06 60 91670 50138 Rhonda Conley Business Reply Envelope 500 45.00
Total er 45.00
2019-10-30 810 72300 49843 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 2000 0.00
2019-10-30 810 72050 49844 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 500 0.00
2019-11-01 260 72000 50035 brandy wakefield Letterhead 500 0.00
2019-11-15 810 52066 50313 Joshua Cobbett Letterhead 500 0.00
2019-11-22 210 69600 50530 Jodi LaPlant Letterhead 500 0.00
Total | 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-10-31
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20

Co No

510
210
360
60
60
60
60
60
160
160
160
110
410
410
480
480
10
60
210
60
60
60
60
70
60
70
60
60
220
510
60
60
60
60
60
850
530
60
260
810

Acct No

8837
900110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
90110
02.8010.400000
90110
94032
94595
43310
43310
43310
43310
90600
90010
90600
94020
90300
90600
8837
91020
91650
91650

90010
54010
225

90010
94700
77575

Order No  User Job Type

49999
50440
50441
50442
50443
50444
50445
50446
50447
50448
50449
50450
50451
50452
50453
50454
50455
50456
50457
50458
50459
50460
50461
50462
50463
50464
50466
50468
50469
50470
50471
50472
50473
50474
50475
50476
50477
50478
50479
50480

Qty
200
20
25
10
29
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
10
20
100
200
60
500
500
25
50

25
1325

1250

2500
100
200
75
100
125
350
500
100
250
125
20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
810
60
210
210
210
10
310
310
310
460
460
460
460
460
60
60
60
60
210
60
210
850
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
60
60
10

Acct No

66250
63250
63250
68275
73650
90300
90300
90300
90300
90300
69460
69460
69460
16300
957-016530
957-16530
957-016530
43010
43010
43010
43010
43010
90540
90540
90540
90540
91020
31110
90300
90301
93580
90300
92130
92130
56028
56048
54000
91730
43010
90010

Order No  User Job Type

50481
50483
50484
50485
50486
50487
50488
50489
50490
50491
50492
50493
50494
50570
50571
50572
50573
50574
50575
50576
50577
50578
50579
50580
50581
50582
50583
50584
50585
50586
50587
50588
50589
50590
50591
50592
50593
50594
50595
50596

Qty
20

oo

40
170
150
150
150
125
100
50
50
50
250
250
250
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
750
150
20
70
200
3200
150
250
250
12
20
20
100
775
650

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25
2019-11-25

Co No

60

810
210
210
210
210
60

410
60

810
810
110
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
210
210
810
10

210
810
60

60

210
210
210
510
70

810
70

60

60

70

60

220
210

Acct No

90540
50013
94505
94505
94505
94505
90010
8962

20210
73600
73600
31170
31170
60019
56037
53019
53049
53045
90300
90300
90100
57011
19300
37360
56408
30999
16000
38132
38132
38132
8837

90600
69680
90600
94500
93520
90600
90540
38010
90300

Order No  User Job Type

50597
50598
50599
50600
50601
50602
50603
50604
50605
50606
50607
50609
50610
50611
50612
50613
50614
50615
50616
50617
50618
50619
50620
50621
50622
50623
50624
50625
50626
50627
50628
50629
50630
50631
50632
50633
50635
50636
50637
50638

Qty

2475
4500
1300
500
150
14
60

EE

12
20
20

EE

70
70
2000

100
350
50
500
250
100
300
150
100
4250
10

500

1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-25 70 90600 50639 4250 0.00
2019-11-25 60 90600 50640 4250 0.00
2019-11-27 510 8837 50674 5 0.00
2019-11-27 510 8837 50675 5 0.00
2019-11-27 60 90110 50676 3 0.00
Total m 0.00
2019-09-26 810 90361 48931 Karla Warshefski Brochures 5 0.00
2019-10-15 110 50504 49476 nicole jones Brochures 4 0.00
2019-10-18 210 40011 49573 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 31010 49574 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 27610 49575 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24070 49576 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24020 49577 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 20020 49578 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24030 49580 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24040 49581 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24050 49582 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-18 210 24060 49583 Emma Miller Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-22 160 30013 49668 Adam Eicher Brochures 2000 0.00
2019-10-22 410 77675 49686 Tracy Lowery Brochures 1000 0.00
2019-10-22 410 77675 49687 Tracy Lowery Brochures 1000 0.00
2019-10-23 160 51015 49725 Victoria Tijerina Brochures 4 0.00
2019-10-24 810 75400 49741 Jessica Smith Brochures 1000 0.00
2019-10-28 210 90010 49789 Julie Kukla Brochures 4 0.00
2019-10-28 810 52541 49795 Almir Karamovic Brochures 1 0.00
2019-10-28 810 52541 49796 Almir Karamovic Brochures 1 0.00
2019-10-29 310 8387 49802 Carrie Wheeler Brochures 75 0.00
2019-10-29 810 75550 49814 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2019-10-29 810 16000 49817 Hannah Ireland Brochures 4 0.00
2019-10-29 810 16000 49820 Hannah Ireland Brochures 1 0.00
2019-10-29 810 16000 49822 Hannah Ireland Brochures 1 0.00
2019-10-30 310 043014630 49838 Kris Miller Brochures 1 0.00
2019-10-30 810 73850 49848 susan manzer Brochures 500 0.00
2019-10-30 110 110 49849 Tanya Primeau Brochures 2 0.00
2019-10-30 110 110 49850 Tanya Primeau Brochures 3 0.00
2019-10-30 160 36510 49851 Brenda Sobleskey Brochures 25 0.00
2019-10-30 810 72425 49861 Deanna Sisman Brochures 10 0.00
2019-10-30 810 51500 49865 Jodie Bolzman Brochures 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-31
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-05
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-08
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-12

Co No

810
810
210
480
210
810
160
260
60

60

110
810
810
160
160
160
160
810
160
160
160
810
60

260
260
260
260
260
260
160
160
530
810
810
160
210
160
160
810
810

Acct No

51500
51500
30010
8155
91020
54500
30010
24260
40110
38110
40010
50009
65100
14765
14765
37210
37210
75550
110025501
68375
67200
69250
50002
72100
72100
72100
72100
72150
72100
30013
30013
030
69490
69200
30010
24060
51025
51033
52066
69130

Order No

49866
49867
50016
50022
50027
50032
50039
50040
50058
50074
50096
50110
50121
50132
50133
50136
50137
50148
50151
50152
50153
50165
50166
50167
50168
50169
50170
50171
50172
50176
50177
50178
50186
50187
50189
50190
50198
50199
50209
50233

User

Jodie Bolzman
Jodie Bolzman
Gina Ora

Lori Pidick

Lisa Dryzga

Keisha Pointer
Chanae Houska
Loriann Martin
susan jackson
Susan Hillger

Brian Wicker

Mary Bitzer
Shannon Pierce
Rachel Makinde
Rachel Makinde
Kristin Masters
Kristin Masters
Michelle Gillis

Nick Erikson
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Verna Lee

colleen taraskavage
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Adam Eicher

Adam Eicher
Krystin Wolschleger
Dawn Ward

Dawn Ward

Chanae Houska
katy hardy

Amanda VanDeusen
Amanda VanDeusen
Joshua Cobbett
Angela DeLaRosa

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty

400
500

10
500

75

200
100
500

500
700
200
300

N O R RPN

100
100
100
100
100
100
1000
1000

2000
250

R

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-12 810 63600 50252 Kristal Johnson Brochures 500 0.00
2019-11-12 160 30010 50255 Chanae Houska Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-12 810 68100 50259 Barbara Thomas Brochures 10 0.00
2019-11-12 810 90070 50263 Cheyne Gottler Brochures 70 0.00
2019-11-12 810 16000 50265 Hannah Ireland Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-13 60 23030 50271 Cindy Weller Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-14 460 60705 50301 Julie Kukla Brochures 500 0.00
2019-11-15 310 73150 50315 Sheryl Weiler Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-15 810 91650 50325 Sandra Kaltz Brochures 150 0.00
2019-11-15 160 085 50327 Kameisha Thurman Brochures 2 0.00
2019-11-15 2061 57010 50330 Almir Karamovic Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-18 160 68075 50343 Patty Morley Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-18 60 90110 50349 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2019-11-18 810 65100 50362 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-19 60 36810 50374 Denise Maginity Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-19 210 91020 50379 Lisa Dryzga Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-19 810 73350 50390 Holly Reibel Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-19 810 71150 50394 Tina Kent Brochures 500 0.00
2019-11-19 810 67600 50395 Timery Smith Brochures 200 0.00
2019-11-19 810 67350 50396 Timery Smith Brochures 200 0.00
2019-11-20 260 72150 50409 brandy wakefield Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-20 260 72000 50411 brandy wakefield Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-20 260 72000 50412 brandy wakefield Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-20 260 72000 50413 brandy wakefield Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-20 260 72000 50414 brandy wakefield Brochures 100 0.00
2019-11-20 810 56006 50419 Shantell Moore Brochures 2 0.00
2019-11-20 110 36410 50422 Michael Keusch Brochures 150 0.00
2019-11-20 810 56028 50430 Shantell Moore Brochures 2 0.00
2019-11-20 810 56000 50431 Shantell Moore Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-21 810 57008 50519 Jennifer Dennert Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-22 810 54500 50529 Keisha Pointer Brochures 1 0.00
2019-11-25 810 72650 50566 Cynthia Jones Brochures 1 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2019-10-17 60 30014 49539 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 1000 0.00
2019-10-22 810 64100 49648 Shannon Pierce Forms 100 0.00
2019-10-22 60 39010 49649 shelby brandon Forms 100 0.00
2019-10-22 60 39010 49650 shelby brandon Forms 100 0.00
2019-10-22 60 39010 49651 shelby brandon Forms 100 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-10-22
2019-10-22
2019-10-22
2019-10-22
2019-10-22
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-23
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-24
2019-10-25
2019-10-25
2019-10-25
2019-10-25
2019-10-25
2019-10-25
2019-10-28
2019-10-28
2019-10-28
2019-10-28
2019-10-28
2019-10-28
2019-10-29
2019-10-29
2019-10-29
2019-10-29

Co No

60
60
810
810
260
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
810
810
810
810
810
360
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
810
60
60
60
76125

Acct No

36110
36110
56052
56052
60330
60030
60030
65100
65100
65100
65100
65100
65100
65100
030

51015
51015
63600
73000
68375
75550
65150
32113
66275
30014
50013
73250
73250
73250
51521
65400
65400
65400
35210
36810
69680
23060
23060
23060
57006

Order No

49654
49655
49669
49670
49682
49694
49695
49708
49710
49712
49713
49714
49716
49717
49720
49724
49726
49730
49732
49734
49738
49744
49751
49752
49760
49764
49769
49772
49774
49776
49778
49779
49780
49782
49790
49793
49806
49809
49810
49811

User

Andrea Bennett
Andrea Bennett
Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Judy Fago

Tammy Sagamang
Tammy Sagamang

Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce

Krystin Wolschleger

Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina

Stephanie Kennedy

TINA PLAUTZ
Dorothy Craig
Michelle Gillis
Andrea Condit
Jodi Peterman
Kathy Warshefski
Lisa Ardanowski
Aimee Wallrath
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Jodie Bolzman
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Tracy Hawk
Denise Maginity
Katie Jacobs
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Scott Glasson

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
100
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
100
1000
500

100
100
100
500
100
500
500
50

500
500
100
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

100
500
1000
250
20
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-10-29
2019-10-29
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-30
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-10-31
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-01
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-04

Co No

73125
360
810
810
810
810
260
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
510
510
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

57006
75525
71650
75375
75375
810530135566430
37310
90200
68375
56052
66300
56040
56040
56040
23080
69250
69230
54500
50504
50504
50504
73150
51015
51015
51015
73200
56048
56048
56048
58900
58900
69780
50002
72550
30014
73150
73150
73150
73150
73150

Order No

49813
49815
49832
49836
49837
49842
49847
49852
49864
49868
49922
50008
50011
50012
50015
50017
50018
50031
50036
50037
50038
50043
50047
50048
50049
50052
50065
50066
50067
50068
50069
50075
50080
50083
50084
50085
50086
50087
50088
50089

User

Scott Glasson
Michelle Gillis
Danielle Sowers
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Melissa Hayes
deborah simpson
Mary Everett
Dorothy Craig
Alicia Mullett
Kim Brass
Shantell Moore
Shantell Moore
Shantell Moore
Darlene Maguire
Verna Lee
Verna Lee
Keisha Pointer
nicole jones
nicole jones
nicole jones
Ashley Whitaker
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Holly Reibel
Pam Gross

Pam Gross

Pam Gross

Pam Gross

Pam Gross
Melinda Adams
colleen taraskavage
Dolores Guy
Lisa Ardanowski
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
100
500
500
100
500
5000
100
100
500
500
500
500
10
100
100
2500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

100
100
100
100
100
500
1000
500
500
100
100
100
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-04
2019-11-04
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-05
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-06
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-07
2019-11-08
2019-11-09
2019-11-09
2019-11-09
2019-11-09
2019-11-10

Co No

60

810
810
810
810
60

60

810
60

810
310
810
810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
60

810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

Acct No

91570
68325
72650
72650
72650
38113
38113
69050
90200
66300
350

50013
71600
72000
73650
71350
71350
71350
71350
71350
60330
23070
69430
60320
57510
57510
71150
71150
68375
66325
66325
69250
69250
50504
69200
23012
23090
23090
23090
23090

Order No

50090
50094
50097
50098
50099
50100
50101
50102
50104
50105
50109
50112
50114
50117
50125
50127
50128
50129
50130
50131
50144
50145
50147
50149
50154
50155
50157
50158
50159
50160
50161
50162
50163
50164
50179
50191
50192
50193
50194
50195

User Job Type
Rochelle Wilson Forms
Debra Osmer Forms
nancy lis Forms
nancy lis Forms
nancy lis Forms
Susan Hillger Forms
Susan Hillger Forms
Angela DeLaRosa Forms
Meggan Overstreet Forms
Kim Brass Forms
Amy Forsman Forms
Aimee Wallrath Forms
Michele Lubick Forms
brandy wakefield Forms
Dawn Caspers Forms
Jannine LaDuke Forms
Jannine LaDuke Forms
Jannine LaDuke Forms
Jannine LaDuke Forms
Jannine LaDuke Forms
Laura Atsoff Forms
Marie Schwerin Forms
Carrie Stephan Forms
Laura Atsoff Forms
STEPHANIE BENDER Forms
STEPHANIE BENDER Forms
tiffany mclaughlan Forms
tiffany mclaughlan Forms
Rebecca Stevens Forms
Doris Adair Forms
Doris Adair Forms
Verna Lee Forms
Verna Lee Forms
nicole jones Forms
Dawn Ward Forms
Rebecca (Becky) RobeRerms
Renee Bell Forms
Renee Bell Forms
Renee Bell Forms
Renee Bell Forms

Qty
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
150

100

100
100
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
5000
100
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
100
1000
1000
100
100
500

100

100
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-10
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-11
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-12
2019-11-13
2019-11-13
2019-11-13
2019-11-13
2019-11-13

Co No

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

Acct No

23090

75400

75400

75400

75400

56048

7414

91020

75375

75150

73250

69050
81053047566420
81053047566420
81053047566420
81053047566420
69260

75375

75475

75475

75310

65250

35700

71600

20410

20410

20410

20410

20410

20410

63600

69680

68100

68100

68100

57008

57008

56036

63600

30014

Order No

50196
50201
50202
50203
50204
50205
50207
50211
50213
50214
50216
50217
50218
50219
50220
50221
50222
50225
50226
50228
50229
50239
50240
50241
50245
50246
50247
50248
50249
50250
50251
50253
50257
50261
50262
50270
50273
50274
50276
50277

User

Renee Bell
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Pam Gross

cassandra eastman

Stacey Engberg
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Holly Reibel
Angela DeLaRosa
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Verna Lee
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Danielle Cahoon
Liz Birchmeier
Michele Lubick
Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Kristal Johnson
Katie Jacobs
Barbara Thomas
Barbara Thomas
Barbara Thomas
Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Becky Jurish
Kristal Johnson
Lisa Ardanowski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
100
100
500
100
500

500
500
500
100

P PR NN

500
1000
100
200
15
100
1000
100
100
1000

100
1000

100
500
500
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-13
2019-11-13
2019-11-14
2019-11-14
2019-11-14
2019-11-14
2019-11-14
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-15
2019-11-16
2019-11-16
2019-11-16
2019-11-17
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-18
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19

Co No

810
810
810
810
310
810
260
810
160
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
810
60

60

10

810
810

Acct No

75550
75550
65150
65150
0920

73000
71150
52033
30010
69780
69780
69780
69780
69780
51025
30510
30510
73000
64100
64100
64100
56052
68075
30014
30014
71350
71350
71600
73650
73650
91570
90200
90200
66275
66275
23080
23040
50002
56036
56036

Order No

50284
50285
50289
50290
50303
50309
50310
50311
50314
50317
50318
50319
50320
50321
50322
50323
50324
50326
50334
50335
50336
50337
50342
50346
50347
50351
50352
50357
50358
50359
50365
50366
50367
50368
50369
50370
50371
50372
50385
50386

User

Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Sherry Coshy
Kallie Moshier
Tina Kent

Joshua Cobbett
Chanae Houska
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Melinda Adams
Amanda VanDeusen
kimberly johnson
kimberly johnson
TINA PLAUTZ
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Alicia Mullett

Patty Morley

Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Jannine LaDuke
Jannine LaDuke
Michele Lubick
Dawn Caspers
Dawn Caspers
Rochelle Wilson
Meggan Overstreet
Meggan Overstreet
Kathy Warshefski
Kathy Warshefski
Darlene Maguire
jacqueline silva
colleen taraskavage
Becky Jurish
Becky Jurish

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date

2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-19
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-20
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-21
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-22
2019-11-24
2019-11-24

Co No

60
60
810
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
810
54506
810
460
60
810
810
60
60
810
460
60
60
810
810

Acct No

38110
38110
63550
30510
40110
40110
30014
73600
73600
73600
72775
72775
72775
72775
72775
23080
56006
56006
56006
56006
73350
73650
32011
69780
65250
65250
68275
73650
60705
30010
67350
73600
20010
20010
64100
63252
43560
43560
69230
69230

Order No

50387
50388
50392
50398
50399
50400
50401
50405
50406
50407
50416
50417
50418
50420
50421
50423
50424
50425
50426
50428
50437
50467
50482
50495
50498
50499
50505
50510
50511
50517
50518
50531
50532
50533
50535
50545
50548
50549
50551
50552

User

Susan Hillger
Susan Hillger
Kristal Johnson
kimberly johnson
susan jackson
susan jackson
Lisa Ardanowski
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
Jean OHalloran
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
brandy wakefield
Darlene Maguire
Shantell Moore
Shantell Moore
Shantell Moore
Shantell Moore

melissa lawrukovich
MELINDA RESCHKE

Jennifer Dixon
Melinda Adams
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Cheryl Weaver
Dawn Caspers
Julie Kukla
Rebecca Miller
Timery Smith
Jean OHalloran
Renee Pifer
Renee Pifer
Shannon Pierce
Rhonda Conley
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Verna Lee
Verna Lee

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
500
500
2500
100
100
1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
100
500
500

100
2500

500
500
500
100
20

100

500
500
100
1000
500
500
1000
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-25 810 73650 50554 MELINDA RESCHKE Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 52033 50555 Joshua Cobbett Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 52033 50556 Joshua Cobbett Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 52033 50557 Joshua Cobbett Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 52033 50558 Joshua Cobbett Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 52033 50559 Joshua Cobbett Forms 100 0.00
2019-11-25 810 67350 50563 Timery Smith Forms 1 0.00
2019-11-25 260 72750 50568 Armanda Robb Forms 500 0.00
2019-11-25 60 32113 50569 Jodi Peterman Forms 1000 0.00
Total of 0.00
2019-10-29 810 71000 49825 REGINA NEAL Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2019-10-30 810 72300 49846 Angela Stevenson Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2019-10-31 810 81053033566420 50009 Rebecca White Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2019-11-01 260 36810 50019 Stephanie Auch Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2019-11-04 210 27620 50091 Julie Kukla Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2019-11-08 260 72000 50188 brandy wakefield Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2019-11-13 810 69150 50286 Lynette Lind Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2019-11-13 260 72150 50287 brandy wakefield Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2019-11-14 480 8165 50295 Lori Pidick Pocketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2019-11-14 110 30510 50296 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2019-11-14 110 23340 50297 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2019-11-14 110 20410 50298 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2019-11-14 110 31010 50299 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2019-11-14 110 23310 50300 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2019-11-19 10 91995 50381 Tamara Leo Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2019-11-21 460 43010 50522 Rhonda Conley Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2019-11-22 160 30010 50544 Chanae Houska Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
Total p 0.00
2019-10-23 810 65100 49709 Shannon Pierce 1 0.00
2019-10-25 810 64050 49759 Pamela Dietrich 1 0.00
2019-10-30 810 69780 49834 Melinda Adams 1 0.00
2019-10-30 810 63600 49854 Kristal Johnson 1 0.00
2019-10-30 810 51521 49863 Jodie Bolzman 1 0.00
2019-11-01 810 73650 50057 Dawn Caspers 1 0.00
2019-11-06 810 65100 50122 Shannon Pierce 6 0.00
2019-11-06 810 56036 50123 Becky Jurish 2 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2019 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2019-11-06 810 56036 50124 Becky Jurish 2 0.00
2019-11-12 810 69050 50230 Angela DeLaRosa 1 0.00
2019-11-12 810 69130 50231 Angela DeLaRosa 1 0.00
2019-11-12 810 69000 50232 Angela DeLaRosa 1 0.00
2019-11-12 810 69100 50244 Theda Simmonds 1 0.00
2019-11-15 2061 57010 50328 Almir Karamovic 2 0.00
2019-11-15 3680 52541 50329 Almir Karamovic 2 0.00
2019-11-16 810 64100 50332 Shannon Pierce 1 0.00
2019-11-19 810 56036 50389 Becky Jurish 1 0.00
2019-11-20 810 56006 50415 Shantell Moore 2 0.00
2019-11-20 810 73320 50435 melissa lawrukovich 10 0.00
2019-11-20 810 73350 50436 melissa lawrukovich 1 0.00
2019-11-21 810 66000 50507 Kim Brass 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 252.54



